
1716

SO LIGHT! SO EASY TO USE! – REX ADVANCED ROLLER SYSTEM
Light, precise cutting of thin wall stainless steel (INOX) pipe attracts the piping world’s attention.

Copper and Stainless Steel Tube Cutters

RB TUBE CUTTERS

RB TUBE CUTTER Ф3−Ф67

Copper and Stainless Steel Tube Cutters

RB TUBE CUTTERS

Ball bearings make the difference!  
Great cuts with the greatest of ease!
High-quality radial ball bearings enable REX RB tube cutters to 
cut with less effort than any previous models. 
Give them a try and see just how easy it is!
Replace the blade with an SUS pipe blade and they can even cut 
thin wall stainless steel pipes.
 * SUS pipe replacement blades for Models 30, 42 and 67 sold
   separately.

Rollers with radial ball 
bearings (Model N67P)

RB22
425122
Ф3 - 22
For copper tube

N28
427128

N30P
427830

N42P
427842

SPARE CUTTER WHEELS and ROLLER (with Bearings)

Code No. Model

C
apacity

 (outside diam
eter) 

H
alf D

iam
eter 

of rolling 

Length

W
eight

N
um

ber of B
earings

C
opper tube

C
oated copper tube

Thin wall stainless steel pipe

P
E

 tube

E
nglish P

ackage

425122
427128
427228
427830
427630
427842
427642
427342
427867
427667
427467
427367

Applicable pipe

RB22
N28
N28S
N30P
N30S
N42P
N42S
N42M*
N67P
N67S
N67PE
N67M*

3-22

4-28

5-34

6-42

12-67

222-250
223-251

253-257

(mm) (mm) (mm) (g)

●

*grooving tool

Code No.Use For use with
Quantity per 

Package

E
nglish

P
ackage

Copper tube 
and Coated 
copper tube

Thin wall stainless 
steel pipe

Thin wall stainless 
steel pipe (grooving)

RB22
RB28, N28
RB30, RB42
RB67
RB30mini
RB30P, RB42P
N30P, N42P, N67P
RB67PE
N67PE
RB28S, RB30miniS, N28S
RB30S, RB42S
N30S, N42S, N67S
RB67S
RB42M,N42M, N67M
RB67M

424241
424231
424232
424234
424242

424236
424245
424240

424286
424238
424239

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

C
utter W

heels
Roller

N42P N30P

N67S

Functions

REX RB Tube cutters offer a whole new level of performance. Rotating more easily than any 
cutter before, they make cutting a dream! 

Designed to produce the finest cut possible!  

Physical strength is no longer a requirement for efficient cutting, so just about anyone can use them.
Use less energy than ever!  

REX offers you a choice of 12 models for pipes ranging from 3 mm to 67 mm in diameter.
Five sizes, 12 models to suit practically any job  

Performance

High-performance bearings are used in both the roller and blade, so the cutter turns easily with 
only slight force even with the cutting load applied. 

High-performance bearings  

Replacing the blade allows you to use the cutter for cutting thin-walled stainless steel pipes and, 
in the case of the Model N67PE, polyethylene (PE) pipes. (Replacement blades sold separately)

Ideal for copper or th in wal l stainless steel pipes 

The use of ball bearings not only reduces cutting resistance but also dramatically improves cutting 
accuracy, the most important factor determining the quality of the finished cut.

Improved cutt ing per formance  

Design

These new cutters are the embodiment of REX' commitment to making user-friendly tools with a 
revolutionary new design, determined by analysing work tasks ergonomically. The cutters are designed 
to fit the hand perfectly, making it easy to use and preventing fatigue even when used repeatedly.

Ref lect ing REX' commitment to top performance 

Ease of use

This range of cutters requires only half the cutting force of previous models and can be used to 
cut even short pipes that cannot be cut with conventional pipe cutters. The new range enables even 
inexperienced operators and those without great physical strength to make perfect cuts with 
minimum effort.

Universal design makes them easy for anyone to use 

Suppl ied in bl ister packs

Fig 1

Fig 2

Fig 3

Fig 4

Cutter wheel Roller

Bearings

Ergonometric design

Cutting a short pipe

N30P
427830

N30S
427630

N67P
427867

N67S
427667

N28SN28

43

60

132

150

57

93

150

180

330

130

175

360

400

870

5

8

8

8

14

12

N67P
427867

PE tube

424292

424284

1

1

Copper tube only

●
●

● ● ●
● ●

● ● ●
●●

●
● ● ●

●●
●

●

●

●
●


