RB TUBE CUTTERS

RB TUBE CUTTERS

SO LIGHT! SO EASY TO USE! - REX ADVANCED ROLLER SYSTEM

Light, precise cutting of thin wall stainless steel (INOX) pipe attracts the piping world's attention.

RB TUBE CUTTER

Ф3-Ф67

Ball bearings make the difference! Great cuts with the greatest of ease!

High-quality radial ball bearings enable REX RB tube cutters to cut with less effort than any previous models.

Give them a try and see just how easy it is! Replace the blade with an SUS pipe blade and they can even cut thin wall stainless steel pipes.

* SUS pipe replacement blades for Models 30, 42 and 67 sold separately.





		က္သ	의 <u>፲</u>	Le	\{	Z	Applicable pipe				ĒΠ
Code No.	Model	Capacity (outside diameter)	Half Diameter E of rolling E	Length (m)	Weight g	Number of Bearings	Copper tube	Coated copper tube	Thin wall stainless steel pipe	PE tube	English Package
425122	RB22	3-22	43	57	130	5	•				П
427128	N28	4-28	60	93	175	8	•				П
427228	N28S								•		
427830	N30P	5-34	132	150	360	8	•	•			•
427630	N30S	3-34							•		•
427842	N42P	6-42	150	180	400	8	•	•			lacksquare
427642	N42S								•		•
427342	N42M*								•		
427867	N67P	12-67	222-250	330 8		14	•	•			•
427667	N67S		223-251 253-257		870				•		•
427467	N67PE									•	
427367	N67M*					12			•		

*grooving tool

SPARE CUTTER WHEELS and ROLLER (with Bearings)



	Use		Code No.	For use with	Quantity per Package	English Package
Cutter Wheels			424241	RB22	1	
		Copper tube only	424231	RB28, N28	1	
		Copper tabe only	424232	RB30, RB42	1	
			424234	RB67	1	
		Copper tube	424242	RB30mini	1	
		and Coated	424292	RB30P, RB42P	1	
		copper tube		N30P, N42P, N67P	'	•
	(0-5)	PE tube	424236	RB67PE	1	
		I L tabe	424245	N67PE	1	
			424240	RB28S, RB30miniS, N28S	1	
		Thin wall stainless	424284	RB30S, RB42S		_
		steel pipe	424204	N30S, N42S, N67S	1	•
			424286	RB67S	1	•
Roller		Thin wall stainless	424238	RB42M, N42M, N67M	1	
		steel pipe (grooving)	424239	RB67M	1	

Functions

Designed to produce the finest cut possible!

REX RB Tube cutters offer a whole new level of performance. Rotating more easily than any cutter before, they make cutting a dream!

Use less energy than ever!

Physical strength is no longer a requirement for efficient cutting, so just about anyone can use them.

Five sizes, 12 models to suit practically any job

REX offers you a choice of 12 models for pipes ranging from 3 mm to 67 mm in diameter.

Performance

High-performance bearings

High-performance bearings are used in both the roller and blade, so the cutter turns easily with only slight force even with the cutting load applied.

Ideal for copper or thin wall stainless steel pipes

Replacing the blade allows you to use the cutter for cutting thin-walled stainless steel pipes and, in the case of the Model N67PE, polyethylene (PE) pipes. (Replacement blades sold separately)

Improved cutting performance

The use of ball bearings not only reduces cutting resistance but also dramatically improves cutting accuracy, the most important factor determining the quality of the finished cut.

Design

Reflecting REX' commitment to top performance

These new cutters are the embodiment of REX' commitment to making user-friendly tools with a revolutionary new design, determined by analysing work tasks ergonomically. The cutters are designed to fit the hand perfectly, making it easy to use and preventing fatigue even when used repeatedly.



Ergonometric design

Ease of use

Universal design makes them easy for anyone to use

This range of cutters requires only half the cutting force of previous models and can be used to cut even short pipes that cannot be cut with conventional pipe cutters. The new range enables even inexperienced operators and those without great physical strength to make perfect cuts with minimum effort.



Cutting a short pipe

Supplied in blister packs





N30S 427630

N67S 427667

